Re%ﬁ

411026
FAIRTR&BE FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
09.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1155951663

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmaents

Ltd t/a KWV

110534300

PG Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone Q21 - 3611
2012/018792/07

Gross Waight

64.634kg

REMARKS

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriesaa@kwv co.za

Pickin

tio

is

901074
901217

500190

700026221
700022126
700025983

KWV 5Yr 0l1d Brandy 12(750ml + Neck cs
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml Cs
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml cs

12 x 750
& x 750
6 x 750
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1,556.94

3.0 859.98

4.80 1,997.94

12.70 1,35%.21
2.50 838.48
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3,935.89
1,359.21
2,515.44

59%.38
203.88
377.32

4,595.27
1,563.09
2,892.76

canning

Delivered by
Liquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cuatomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Acc :
Branch:

6300 328 6845
250655

Cheque Acc




